Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Package Drawing and Dimensions
Figure 11.  8-Pin Thin Shrunk Small Outline Package (4.40 MM Body) Z8
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Type Product Flow
CY2XP21ZXC 8-pin TSSOP Commercial, 0°C to 70°C
CY2XP21ZXCT 8-pin TSSOP - Tape and Reel Commercial, 0°C to 70°C
CY2XP21ZXI 8-pin TSSOP Industrial, -40°C to 85°C
CY2XP21ZXIT 8-pin TSSOP - Tape and Reel Industrial, -40°C to 85°C
8
PIN 1 ID
SEATING
PLANE
1
BSC.
BSC
0°-8°
PLANE
GAUGE
2.90[0.114]
1.10[0.043] MAX.
0.65[0.025]
0.20[0.008]
0.05[0.002]
6.50[0.256]
0.076[0.003]
6.25[0.246]
4.50[0.177]
4.30[0.169]
3.10[0.122]
0.15[0.006]
0.19[0.007]
0.30[0.012]
0.09[[0.003]
0.25[0.010]
0.70[0.027]
0.50[0.020]0.95[0.037]
0.85[0.033]
DIMENSIONS IN MM[INCHES] MIN.
MAX.
51-85093-*A
[+] Feedback
Document #: 001-52849 Rev. *B Revised September 22, 2009 Page 7 of 7
All products and company names mentioned in this document may be the trademarks of their respective holders.
PRELIMINARY CY2XP21
© Cypress Semiconductor Corporation, 2009. The information contained herein is subject to change without notice. Cypress Semiconductor Corporation assumes no responsibility for the use of any
circuitry other than circuitry embodied in a Cypress product. Nor does it convey or imply any license under patent or other rights. Cypress products are not warranted nor intended to be used for medical,
life support, life saving, critical control or safety applications, unless pursuant to an express written agreement with Cypress. Furthermore, Cypress does not authorize its products for use as critical
components in life-support systems where a malfunction or failure may reasonably be expected to result in significant injury to the user. The inclusion of Cypress products in life-support systems